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Mediators
The following persons are qualified through training and profession to mediate
disputes under the Dispute Resolution System. Place a mark (V or X) next to any
mediator who you feel may not serve as an objective third party. Typically, a
challenge is made if either party has a personal or business relationship with the
mediator. Any mediator objected to by either party for a valid reason will not be
chosen. You must state a reason for your objection. Fees are $500, split between
the parties ($250.00 per party).

Mediator Retainer Fee Hourly Rate

____Marci Carter $250.00 per party $100.00 hourly
BHHS Fox & Roach

3101 Emrick Blvd., Ste#101

Bethlehem, PA 18020

Objection:

____Richard Somach $250.00 per party $100.00 hourly

Norris, McLaughlin & Marcus
Richard Somach, Esg.
515 West Hamilton St Ste 502
Allentown, PA 18101

Objection:

Check here if there are no challenges
(The fees noted above cover the first 2 hours of mediation with an additional
charge of $100 every hour thereafter. There is an administrative fee of S50
retained from each deposit)

Print Full Name Signature



